

## Martin County Property Appraiser Laurel Kelly, CFA

The Property Appraiser's Office is YOUR office. Feel free at all times to visit and look over our records.

## NOTICE

PURSUANT TO SECTION 193.122(2), Florida Statutes, Notice is hereby given to all taxpayers and owners of both Real and Personal Property that the 2018 Martin County Tax Rolls were certified to the Martin County Tax Collector for collection on October 19, 2018.

Laurel Kelly, CFA Property Appraiser Martin County

## Website: pa.martin.fl.us